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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Jifin X Xavier Pancras (FTHR) T.C 78/279,Thyvilakam 
Purayidom, 

Kannanthura, 
Kadakampally, Beach, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 26/01/2026 Xavier P Pancras Pancras (FTHR) T C.33/30, Thyvilakam 
Purayidom, 

Kannanthura, 
Kadakampally, Beach, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 26/01/2026 VINITHA WIBI Thomas William (FTHR) St.Antonys Nivas, 
Wireless 

Road,Vettucaud, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Beach P O, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 26/01/2026 Vineeth G Gopakumar T (FTHR) TC 40/1073 
(12)Nandhanam, CLRA 

39B, Muttathara, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Jeevan Alvin (FTHR) TC 44/196, 
Neduvilakam, 
Valiyathura, 

Vallakadavu P O, 
695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 26/01/2026 Raju Silva Pillay Mary Pushpalatha 
(FTHR)

90/481.Amritha House, 
Balanager, Vettucadu, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 26/01/2026 S Prakash Nisha Prakash (WIFE) EVRA 306,TC 44/707, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 26/01/2026 Maxon Fredy Fredy (FTHR) TC 80/965 thaivilakam 
House, Balanagar, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 26/01/2026 Abdhul Salam Abdhul 
Raheem

Abdhul Rahreem 
(FTHR)

Tc 32/1181, All Saints, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 26/01/2026 Viswanathan Govindan Santha (FTHR) 90/1637.1 Puthuval 
puthanveedu, Balanager, 

Vettucadu, Titanium, 
695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 26/01/2026 Nisha Prakash S Prakash (HSBN) EVRA 306,TC 44/707, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 Rithins Fredy Fredy Fredy (FTHR) TC 80/965 thaivilakam, 
Balanagar, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 26/01/2026 Sainaba Jalaludheen Jalaludheen (FTHR) TC 32/1181, Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

14 26/01/2026 ASHNA FATHIMA A 
S 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

7, Niza nivas, 
Oottukalungu, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangadu

  

15 26/01/2026 Philomina Antony 
Muthayyan

Muthayyan (FTHR) Tc 32/701(1), 
Vettucadu, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 26/01/2026 Santha Velukutty Viswanathan (FTHR) 78/4981.Puthuval 
Puthen Veedu, 

Vettucadu, 
Kadakampally, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 26/01/2026 Siam A Salam Abdul 
Salam

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Tc 32/1181, All Saints, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 26/01/2026 S Prasanna Kumari B Sekhar (HSBN) EVRA 306,TC 44/707, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 26/01/2026 Siyad A Salam Salam Abdul Salam (FTHR) TC 32/46(1), Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 Shreya Sajeesh Sajeesh P J (FTHR) Nandanam, KRA 8A, 
Sugathan Road, 

kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, Trivandrum

  

21 26/01/2026 Shehin J Jaleel Jaleel Jaleel (FTHR) TC-90/1230,puthuval 
Puthenveedu, 

Vettucadu, Vettucadu, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 26/01/2026 Ashin Prakash S Prakash (FTHR) EVRA 306,TC 44/707, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 26/01/2026 Sanjay S Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Tc 78/1024, Vettucadu, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 26/01/2026 Jabala Devi P Sreekumar (HSBN) EVRA 306,(A), Jagathy, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

25 26/01/2026 A CHANDRIKA APPU (HSBN) TC 69/2197, 
CHANDRIKA 

BHAVAN. 
POONTHURA, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 26/01/2026 Safna A Salam Salam Salam (FTHR) TC 32/46(1), Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

27 26/01/2026 Aiswarya B R Biju K R (FTHR) Navaneetham, TC 
40/1041 (1), 

Sreevaraham, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 26/01/2026 Shehin J Jaleel Jaleel Jaleel (FTHR) TC-90/1230,Puthuval 
Puthenveedu, Balanagar, 

Vettucadu, Titanium, 
695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 26/01/2026 Gidson Poulose Poulose Poulose (FTHR) TC 32/705(5), 
Balanagar, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

30 26/01/2026 Subbulakshmi R Ramesh A (HSBN) 70/259, Puthu Nagar 3rd 
street, Attukal, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 26/01/2026 Pious George George George (FTHR) Tc 90/437, Vettucadu, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 26/01/2026 Shajeena S F Sidhik A Sidhik A Sidhik A 
(FTHR)

TC90/321, Balanagar, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 26/01/2026 preethy Jayaram 
Sulekha 

Chandrakumar 
Sivasankaran Nair 

(HSBN)

Vijayaramom E VRoad, 
Jagathy, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

34 26/01/2026 Theresa Sajith Jude Sajith Dcruz 
(FTHR)

TC 77/986-1, 
Vrindavan,, Canal Road, 
Valiathura, Muttathuara, 

Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

35 26/01/2026 Lenjini Ajith Ajith Prakash (FTHR) 31/1289E.Thoppilmunambil 
Veedu, Chacki.Pettah, 
Kadakampally, Pettah, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 26/01/2026 Soumya Krishnan R KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 28/703 Krishna 
Kripa,West Fort, WEST 

FORT, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

Vallakadavu, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 26/01/2026 Sreenivasan Narayan Narayan (FTHR) TC 32/167 puthuval 
Puthan Veedu, 

Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 26/01/2026 Vineeth G valsala (MTHR) TC 42/723(2) Ajaya 
Bhavan, Sivaji Lane, 
Near Ponnara UPS, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

39 26/01/2026 Sulekha S B Vijayaraman Nair 
(HSBN)

EVRA 339 
Vijayaramom, Jagathy, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 26/01/2026 Shajeela S F Sidhik A Sidhik A Sidhik A 
(FTHR)

Varuvilakathu Veedu, 
Poozhanadu, 

Ottasekharamangalam, 
Poozhanadu, 695125, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

41 26/01/2026 Sruthi B S P K Sreekrishnakumar 
(FTHR)

Padmasree Tc 
15/361(2), Csm 

nagar-193, edappazhinji, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 26/01/2026 MADEENA. F FATHIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 46/150, 
MAMOOTTUVILAKAM, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 26/01/2026 Naiju Joseph Joseph 
Peter

Joseph Peter (FTHR) Tc 706/1, Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 26/01/2026 Subhadra Rajayan Rajayan (FTHR) TC 90/463(1) puthuval 
Puthan Veedu, 

Balanagar, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 26/01/2026 Suneej J Saleem Saleem Saleem (FTHR) TC-78/4960, Vettucadu, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 26/01/2026 Rahul.M MuruganP (FTHR) 80/1486.AjithNivas, 
Balanager, 

Kadakampally, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 26/01/2026 Mini M Murukeshan Murukeskan (FTHR) Tc 90/1574(1), 
Vettucadu, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

48 26/01/2026 HISANA ADAM MUMTHAS (MTHR) TC 71/2043, P D 
NAGAR, 

VALLAKKADAV, 
VALLAKADAV P O, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 26/01/2026 Anju M M Mariya Antony (FTHR) 80/1671 Balanagar 
Titanium, Church Rd, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 26/01/2026 NIKHIL M L MADHUSOODANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC36/1654, 
SREEVARAHAM, 
PERUNTHANNI, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 26/01/2026 Marykutty G Gilbert J Gilbert J Gilbert J 
(HSBN)

TC-80/1648, Emima 
Cottage, Vettucadu, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 26/01/2026 Neena M Jefin Grorge Jefin George (FTHR) TC 90/1574(1) maggie 
House, Balanagar, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 26/01/2026 Khadeeja Beevi Shahul Hameed (HSBN) TC 46/719, 
Manikyavilakam, 

Poonthura, Poonthura, 
695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

54 26/01/2026 Nevin N Naiju Joseph Naiju Joseph (FTHR) Tc 90/1574(1), 
Vettucadu, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

55 26/01/2026 SELVA MARY SHABARIYARADIMA 
(HSBN)

TC 47/189 
PALLIVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM, 
POONTHURA, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 26/01/2026 NIKITA MARIA 
SAMSON 

AJIT SAMSON (FTHR) TC 93/1877-2 , KIRAN, 
OPPOSITE GOVT 

GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL, DR PALPU 

ROAD, 
NALUMUKKU, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 26/01/2026 Siyanna Benoy Benoy 
Chacko

Benoy Chacko (FTHR) Tc 32/172, Vettucadu, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 26/01/2026 Mary Antony Swaminathan S (FTHR) Swaminathan,
90/1671,anju nivas, 

Balanagar vettucaud, 
Kadakampally, 

Karikkakom, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 26/01/2026 Rajesh M Mohanan Mohanan (FTHR) TC 80/1474, Balanagar 
Colony, Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

60 26/01/2026 Igin.M M Mariya Antony (FTHR) 80/1671 Balanagar 
Vettukad, Church Rd, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 26/01/2026 Padma B R Hariharan (HSBN) TC 37/1668, House No. 
32, Punnakkal Road, 
Vanchiyur, Fort P O, 

695023, Fort
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

62 26/01/2026 Ambily M Manikandan Viji D Viji D (HSBN) TC-10/206, Ambily 
Nivas, Vilappilsala, 

Vilappilsala, 695573, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

63 26/01/2026 Peeter Antony M S 
Antony

MS Antony (FTHR) Dhanya House78/273, 
Bech.P.O, 

Kadakampally, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

64 26/01/2026 Praveen kumar 
Sasidharan

Sasidharan (FTHR) TC 32/689(1), 
Balanagar Vettukad, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS R 

THANOOJA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC45/148 MAMUTTU 
VILAKAM, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 26/01/2026 SRUTHY PHILIP ANNAMMA KOSHY 
(MTHR)

ARRA- 38, AVITTOM 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 26/01/2026 Xavier M Manual Manual Manual (FTHR) TC-80/1475, Balanagar, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

68 26/01/2026 Mabel G D S Nelson (HSBN) SRA A 3  Abbey 
Bhavan, Vettikonam, 

Peroorkada, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 Krishna Kumar N Narayanan Potti (FTHR) Dwaraka TC 
86/2174(2), 

Vayyamoola, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 26/01/2026 Marykutty Marya Antony (HSBN) 90/1671,anju 
Nivas,Titanium Po, 

Church Rd, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 26/01/2026 AISWARYA RAJESH 
K S 

RAJESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

'MADHURIMA', TC 
5/741, PRA:83, 

PADMAVILASAM 
LANE, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

72 26/01/2026 Sachin Joy J Joseph Kennady (FTHR) TC 69/735, Poonthura 
PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 26/01/2026 Abbey D Boban 
Abraham M N 

Mabel G (MTHR) Abbey Bhavan, 
Vettikonam, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

74 26/01/2026 Narayanan Potti V Vamanan Potti (FTHR) TC 40/876, 
Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 B R CHANDRIKA SREEKANTAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

TC 44/401/1, 
NAVEENAM, 

ESWARAVILASAM 
ROAD, 

VAZHUTHACAUD, 
THYCAUD P O, 

695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 26/01/2026 Lalithambika Amma R Parameswaran Nair 
(HSBN)

TC 15/704, VAYALIL 
VEEDU, PRA - 39, 
PALOTTUKONAM 

ROAD, 
EDAPPAZHANJI, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 26/01/2026 M Ahammed Kabeer Laila M (WIFE) TC 27/1031, Paris 
Road,Bakery 

Junction,Palayam, 
Thycaud, Vikas Bhavan, 

695033, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 26/01/2026 ASWATHY 
CHANDRAN

SAJAN V NAIR 
(HSBN)

46/1233, Melarannoor, 
Thycaud, karamana, 
695002, Trivandrum

  

79 26/01/2026 Franco A Antony Adima (FTHR) T.C.33/53, Kannanthura, 
Kannanthura, 

Kadakampally, Beach, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

80 26/01/2026 RIYA DAS ROY DAS (FTHR) TC-75/1629/1, JOHN 
POUL IIND NAGAR, 

ATTINPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

81 26/01/2026 Hariharan R G Raju (FTHR) TC 37/ 1668, House No.
32, Punnackkal Road, 
West Fort, Vanchiyur, 
Fort P O, 695023, Fort

  

82 26/01/2026 YESUDASS G SEETHA (WIFE) TC 69/1301-U, 
POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 26/01/2026 Navneeth S Reshmi K V (MTHR) TC 25/1615, Aswathy, 
SS Kovil Road 
Thampanoor, 

vanchiyoor, GPO, 
695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

84 26/01/2026 prathyusha 
Anthoniarpicha

Anthoniarpicha (HSBN) TC 66/254, 
cheriyamuttam, 

Trivandrum, poonthura, 
695026, trivandrum

  

85 26/01/2026 Sony Sabu Sabu Cyril (FTHR) Indeevaram, CRP 
Nagar, Kulathoor Road, 

Pangappara, 
Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

86 26/01/2026 Riya D Dominic C (FTHR) bethal cottage, T C 
44/932, kuzhivilakom, 

valiathura, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 26/01/2026 MALAVIKA R NAIR RAVICHANDRAN R 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM NSS 
RRA 122, NSS 

KARAYOGAM ROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

ANAYARA, 695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

88 26/01/2026 Uma N Narayanan Potti V 
(FTHR)

TC 40/867, 
Sreevaraham, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 26/01/2026 Rohith Samuel Abbey D May 
philomina (MTHR)

SRA A3  Abbey 
Bhavan, Vettikonam, 

Peroorkada, 
Manikandeswaram, 

695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

90 26/01/2026 ARYA RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) TC 
32/237,MUDUMBIL 

VEEDU, 
MADHAVAPURAM, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 

KARIKKAKOM, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 26/01/2026 Valsala S Sasidharan S Sasidharan S Sasidharan 
S (HSBN)

TC,-32/689, Balanagar, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 26/01/2026 Anvar Muhammed Jahana Jawahar N 
(WIFE)

TC 27/1031, Paris 
Road,Bakery 

Junction,Palayam, 
Thycaud, Vikas Bhavan, 

695033, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

93 26/01/2026 Tirzah Smonie Joseph Shajee Alexander 
(FTHR)

T C 27/2183, 
Ayirukuzhiel, 

Chirakulam Road, 
Vanchiyoor, GPO, 

695001, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

94 26/01/2026 SHAHID 
MOHAMMED M 

SHIBINA S (WIFE) TC 47/1037 SHIBINA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIVILAKAM  
PURAYIDAM NEAR 

MASJID, 
KUNJALUMMOODU, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 26/01/2026 Murukan.P 
Padmanabhan

Padmanabhan (FTHR) 80/1486puthuval Puthen 
Veedu, Balanaget, 

Kadakampally, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

96 26/01/2026 Sasidharan S 
Sivasankaran

Sivasankaran 
Sivasankaran (FTHR)

TC,-32/689, Vipin 
Nivas, Balanagar, 

Vettucadu, Titanium, 
695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 26/01/2026 Reena B Bruno Lazar (HSBN) T.C.78/223,Thyvilakam 
Purayidom, 

Kannanthura, 
Kadakampally, Beach, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthuram

  

98 26/01/2026 VINCENT PERERA KUNJACHAN (FTHR) KORATTAYATH, 
TC-29/910, T L R A-7, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 26/01/2026 Maya S Syamala Murukan Murukan 
(HSBN)

TC,-80/1486, Balanagar, 
Vettucad, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 26/01/2026 Sourav M Dileep Dileep Kumar A (FTHR) Flat No 3B, 
Thathwamasi, SFS 
Pearl, Pallimmukk, 

Pettah, Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

101 26/01/2026 Remadevi S Sujanachandran (HSBN) V P 5/1371, 
RAMANEYAM, 

NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 26/01/2026 Anjila B Amrith Joseph (FTHR) T C.78/223,Thyvilakam 
Purayidom, 

Kannanthura, 
Kadakampally, Beach, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

103 26/01/2026 Sreelatha C Chandrika Chandrika 
(MTHR)

TC,-32/740, Balanagar, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

104 26/01/2026 BIJITH B BINU B (FTHR) TC 32/71, 
EANTHIVILAKAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 26/01/2026 E FREEDA VINCENT Vincent PEREIRA 
(HSBN)

TC-29/910, T L R A -7, 
KORATTAYATH, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 26/01/2026 Muhammed Iman Muhammed Maheen A 
(FTHR)

TC 46/910/2 IMAN 
MANZIL, S M LOCK, 

POONTHURA P O, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 26/01/2026 Gilbert Joseph Marykutty (FTHR) 32/109A80/1648, 
Balanager, 

Kadakampally, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

108 26/01/2026 Arjun S R Sudheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Punartham TC 
30/411(2), Musaliyar 
Lane Kallummoodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 26/01/2026 Laila M M Ahammed Kabeer 
(HSBN)

TC 27/1031, Paris 
Road,Bakery 

Junction,Palayam, 
Thycaud, Vikas Bhavan, 

695033, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 26/01/2026 Saju R Rajan Rajan (FTHR) TC-80/1533,Sabu Nivas, 
Balanagar, Vettucad, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

111 26/01/2026 Nikitha Hari Hari Sankar N (FTHR) Lakshmi Vihar, 
Chirakulam West Road, 

Vanchiyoor, GPO, 
695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 26/01/2026 MARTINA 
IGNATIOUS 

MERINA JOSE M 
(MTHR)

JINI NIVAS TC 32 824, 
VETTUCAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 26/01/2026 Anilkumar Dharmmadas (FTHR) 46/16, Melarannur, 
Thycaud, Karamana PO, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

114 26/01/2026 Sanjay S Shibu (FTHR) TC-78/1024, 
Puthuvalputhenveedu, 
Balanagar, Vettucad, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

115 26/01/2026 Akash U T R Udaya Kumar 
(FTHR)

TC 42/29,Kilikod 
Veedu, Kilikkodu Line, 

Kilikkodu Line, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

116 26/01/2026 Jisha Nair S Hari Sankar N (HSBN) T C 27/2038, Mullasseri 
lane, Chirakulam West, 

Vanchiyoor, GPO, 
695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 26/01/2026 Vipin kumar S 
Sasidharan

Sasidharan (FTHR) T C 32/689-1 vipin 
Nivas, Balanagar 

Vettukad, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 26/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR S SADASIVANASARI 
(FTHR)

T C 7/1328 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANGODU, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 26/01/2026 Renjith.S Sukesan Sukesan (FTHR) 78/4895, Balanager, 
Kadakampally, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

120 26/01/2026 Dileep Kumar A Appu K (FTHR) Flat No 3B, 
Thathwamasi, SFS 
Pearl, Pallimukku, 

Pettah, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

121 26/01/2026 Mohanan K Krishnan S Krishnan (FTHR) TC 32/740, Balanagar 
Vettukad, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

122 26/01/2026 Arjun U T R Udaya Kumar 
(FTHR)

T C 42/29, Kilikodu 
Veedu,Sreevaraham, 

Kilikodu Lane, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

123 26/01/2026 Maniyan Chellappan Chellappan (FTHR) Vadakevila Veedu, 
BalanagarVettucadu, 

Kadakamppally, 
Titanoum, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

124 26/01/2026 Sundar Sree Vekidesh R Sundaresan (FTHR) 32/810 Titanium 
Balanagar, Charch Rod, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

125 26/01/2026 ANAKHA K V R KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 69/1878, 
MITHRAPURAM 

LANE, MPRA- 17 A, 
VALIYAPALLI ROAD, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 26/01/2026 Sujil J Joy Joy (FTHR) TC 32/127 puthuval 
Veedu, Balanagar, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

127 26/01/2026 Ajeena Beevi A L Kunjumon P K (HSBN) TC 27/1031, Paris Road, 
Bakery Junction, 

Palayam, Thycaud, 
Vikas Bhavan, 695033, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

128 26/01/2026 R Sundaresan G Raman (FTHR) 32/810 Titanium 
Vettukad, Church Rd, 

Kadakampalli, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

129 26/01/2026 Leela Chellappan Chellappan (FTHR) TC 80/1730 puthual 
Puthan Veedu, 

Balanagar Vettukad, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

130 26/01/2026 Manjusha S D Dileep Kumar A (HSBN) Flat no 3B, 
Thathwamasi, SFS 
Pearl, Pallimukku, 

Pettah, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

131 26/01/2026 Mohanan Krishnan Krishnan (FTHR) 32/740, Balanagar, 
Vettucadu, Titanium, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

132 26/01/2026 R B RENJITH 
KRISHNAN 

RAJU G (FTHR) TC 33/284/1, 
VRINDAVANAM, 

VETTUKAD, 
KARIKKAKAM P O, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

133 26/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIYAN V Viswanatha iyer V 
(FTHR)

TC 37/1795, 
Mithrananthapuram, 

Fort, Vanchiyur, Fort P 
O, 695023, Fort

  

134 26/01/2026 Aswathy Nair S Radhakyashnan Nair 
(FTHR)

T C 29/933/1 
RADHAKRISHNA 

BHAVAN, 
PALKULANGARA, 
TANK VIEW LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

135 26/01/2026 SHAHANA F SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) BAITHUL RIDE, TC 
72/1874(1), 

ATTAKULANGARA, 
MANACAUD, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
YHIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 26/01/2026 Anju U Subramanyan V (HSBN) TC 37/1795, 
Mithrananthapuram, 

Fort, Vanchiyur, Fort P 
O, 695023, Fort

  

137 26/01/2026 SHAMSHEER S SADIQU (FTHR) TC 35/179, 
CHEELANTHIMUKKU, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

138 26/01/2026 NOORULHIMA N AMANULLA (HSBN) TC 46/148, 
MAMOOTTUVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM 
BEEMAPALLY, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID S

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

TC 46/847, 
MANIKAKVILAKAM, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rihan. A Ansar (FTHR) TC 35/611(A), P D 
Nagar, Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

141 26/01/2026 REVATHY NAIR S SIVAPRASAD M 
(HSBN)

T C 29/933/1 
RADHAKRISHNA 

BHAVAN, 
PALKULANGARA, 
TANK VIEW LANE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 26/01/2026 ASHA RANI B V Rajesh T (HSBN) TC-38/222, RAJESH 
BHAVAN, 

CHENTHITTA, 
CHALAI P O, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 26/01/2026 Raji.P Thomas P T 
Thomas

Sangeeth Jos (FTHR) 33/364ThaivilakamHouse, 
Vettucadu, 

Kadakampally, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

144 26/01/2026 Abishek MS C Sreekala C Sreekala (MTHR) TC 80/1529 puthuval 
Puthan Veedu, 

Balanagar Vettukad, 
Kadakampalli, 

Titanium, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 26/01/2026 NANDITHA S NAIR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTIL VEEDU, 
VINAYAHA 

BUILDING, CHALAI, 
MANACAUD, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 26/01/2026 AFZAL A Ashraf (FTHR) T C 35/598(2), PD 
NAGAR, 

MUTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

VALLAKKADAVU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

147 26/01/2026 MEDONA B M BENZILAS (FTHR) TC 69/1355, 
ATTINPURAM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

148 26/01/2026 SALFIYA S ABDUL SALIM H 
(FTHR)

TC 39/2090 (6), 
PADANAVU 

RESIDENCE CHALAI 
P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHALAI, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 26/01/2026 Surya S Radhika S (MTHR) PNRA 84 Prem nagar 
10th cross road Karam, 

karamana, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

karamana P O, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

150 26/01/2026 FARZANA SHIHAB SHAHABDEEN (FTHR) TC 67/3527, JUBILEE 
NAGAR 52F 

KALLATTUMUKKU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

151 26/01/2026 MARIYA ALEYAS (FTHR) T C 71/692, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
VALIYATHURA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 26/01/2026 ADHIROOPA A D DIVYA DAS P (MTHR) MOOLAYIL VEEDU, 
MADHAVAPURAM, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
KARIKKAKOM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

153 26/01/2026 Sumit Kumar Ishwar Lal (FTHR) Flat No. 327, D Block, 
Swathi Nagar, 

Vanchiyur, Fort P O, 
695023, Fort

  

154 26/01/2026 RETHINAKUMARI K S KUMAR (HSBN) TC-21/205-44, 
PULINCHIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KIZHARANOOR, 
KARAMANA P O, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 26/01/2026 Ramachandran K KUTTAN (FTHR) TC 32/134, 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

156 26/01/2026 Sushama C S Kumar S (HSBN) E 332, Swathy Nagar, 
Near Padmanabha 
Swamy Temple, 

Vanchiyur, Fort P O, 
695023, Fort

  

157 26/01/2026 VIGNESH B K BALAMURUGAN 
(FTHR)

TC 39/1691,GANGA 
NAGAR, 

KURIYATHY, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

158 26/01/2026 Rajeswari Amma A Sundaresan Nair (HSBN) E 332, Swathy Nagar, 
Near Padmanabha 

Swamy Temple, Fort P 
O, Fort, 695023, Fort

  

159 26/01/2026 Siddeeq M MajithaBeevi (MTHR) TC 46/843(5), 
Manikyavilakom, 

Poonthura, Poonthura, 
695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

160 26/01/2026 Amina shihabudeen S 
Shihabudeen

Shihabudeen Sabeena 
(FTHR)

Tc 70/1974, Azadnagar 
Manikyamvilakam, 

muttathara, poonthura, 
695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 26/01/2026 THAMBURU JAINER FLORENCY F (MTHR) P P VILAKAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

162 26/01/2026 Siddik. N Niyas M (FTHR) TC 35/555(3), P R A 40, 
P D Nagar, Muttathara, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

163 26/01/2026 MARY B CATHERINE KS Richard (HSBN) TC 30/1383, 
Karukaparambil V V 

Road, Petta, Petta, 
695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

164 26/01/2026 Krishnendu M V Maya (MTHR) TC 
17/943(2),Krishnendu, 

Poojapura, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojapura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 26/01/2026 Preetha Anilkumar (HSBN) TC 29/2384, Gokulam, 
EVRA -219, 

Eswaravilasam, 
Vazhuthakkadu, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

166 26/01/2026 Rajib BORAH Jyoti Borah (WIFE) MELEKADA VEEDU, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 
pattom, pattom, 695004, 

Kesavadasapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

167 26/01/2026 Suresh Kumar SANKARAN (FTHR) 90/214(2), 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karikkakam, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

168 26/01/2026 Sreekumar V Vikraman (FTHR) T C 42/1047(2) 
Sreebhavan, Ponnara 
Nagar, Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

169 26/01/2026 JIGI GEORGE ROBIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

TC 25/3361, JOJO 
NIVAS, 

CHIRAKULAM ROAD 
NEAR DEVI 
PHARMA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

170 26/01/2026 Varshamary Joy (FTHR) Tc 69/231, Maduvam 
Colony, Poonthura, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

171 26/01/2026 PRAKASH C T RESMI L (WIFE) TC21/1191 RESMI 
BHAVAN 

ANATHANAM, 
NEDUMCAUD, 
KARAMANA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

172 26/01/2026 Vikraman Thankappan J (OTHR) T C 42/1047(2) 
Sreebhavan, P S Nagar, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

173 26/01/2026 HASEENA AMANULLA S (HSBN) TC70/717MILKVOLENY 
ROAD, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

174 26/01/2026 V. N. GANESAN NAIR SREEDEVI GANESAN 
NAIR (WIFE)

T.C 16/681-52, 11F 
HEERA HERITAGE, 

JAGATHY, 
THYCAUD, 

THYCAUD, 695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

175 26/01/2026 LALITHA V S V S MONY (HSBN) TC42/266-2 
GOKULAM DRA10, 

DEVI NAGAR 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
SREEVARAHAM, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

176 26/01/2026 Klaramma Kulas Shibitha Culas (OTHR) 465,sheeja Cottage, 
Valiyathura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

177 26/01/2026 Vibha G Meera Manu (OTHR) Padmatheertham, 
Palkulangara, Pettah, 

Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananathapuram

  

178 26/01/2026 PUSHKALA S UDAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

T C 71/817 
ASWATHY, CHALAI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

179 26/01/2026 REVATHY S S Sekhar (FTHR) T C 24/1559 Vilayil 
Veedu, Kannettumukku, 

Thycaud, Thycaud, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

180 26/01/2026 Dev Narayanan.R Rajesh (FTHR) Nandhanam,TC28/1074(2), 
Elakam Nagar,Thycaud, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

181 26/01/2026 Jenet Mathews (HSBN) TC 47/1012, 
Manalpuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

182 26/01/2026 Ananya B R Biju K R (FTHR) Navaneetham, TC 
40/1041 (1), 

Sreevaraham, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

183 26/01/2026 Deepa R Nair Rajesh Kumar (HSBN) NandhanamTc28/1974, 
Elankam Nagar 

Thycaud, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

184 26/01/2026 Aswathy G S ASHISH S (HSBN) TC 29/609, 
THEKKEDOM, USRA 

- 89, 
UDARASIROMANI 

ROAD, 
VELLAYAMBALAM, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

185 26/01/2026 Mathew Antony (FTHR) 69/1554, Manalpuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

186 26/01/2026 ANOOJA L G GIREESH (FTHR) AVITTOM HOUSE D3, 
MALAPARIKONAM, 

POWDIKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
ULIYAZHATHURA

  

187 26/01/2026 Mary Stella Benzilas (HSBN) TC 69/1355, Poonthura 
PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

188 26/01/2026 Vibha G Sunil Kumar N (OTHR) Padmatheertham, 
Palkulangara, Pettah, 

Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananathapuram

  

189 26/01/2026 Shalu S Sasidharan (FTHR) 575, Kanakkapilla 
mudumbu veedu, 

Pachalloor, Pachalloor, 
695027, Nemom

  

190 26/01/2026 Megline M Moses (HSBN) TC 69/1355, Ramya 
House, Poonthura PO, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

191 26/01/2026 PADMAKUMAR V G GOPALAN P (FTHR) TC 20/ 214-3 Saagara 
SRA B56, Sowparnika 

Residents Asso. 
Perapooru, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkolackal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

192 26/01/2026 Jaya Kumari B Gopalakrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

PRA 34, TC 83/1003, 
AVITTOM, 

KUNJUVEEDU LANE, 
SREEKANDESWARAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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193 26/01/2026 Sreechithra G Renjeev X R (HSBN) T C 44/661/1, 
JEEVANS, 

MUTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

VALIATHURA

  

194 26/01/2026 SUNITHA KUMARI T Padmakumar V G 
(HSBN)

TC 20/214-3 
SAAGARA SRA B56, 
Sowparnika Residents 

Asso. Perapooru, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Mukkolackal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

195 26/01/2026 SNEHA S JEEVAN RENJEEV X R (FTHR) T C 44/661/1, 
JEEVANS, 

MUTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

VALIATHURA

  

196 26/01/2026 Benjaman B Mary Stella (MTHR) 69/1355, Attinpuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

197 26/01/2026 Francis V Elizabeth Mohanan 
(OTHR)

TC44/290-5,valiyaghura, 
Valiyathura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

198 26/01/2026 Ashmi G V Shaji J (HSBN) Shaji Bhavan, TC 
82/2327, Kurisadi Lane, 
Statue, G P O, 695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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199 26/01/2026 SANDHRA S JEEVAN RENJEEV (FTHR) T C 44/661/1, 
JEEVANS, 

MUTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

VALIATHURA

  

200 26/01/2026 SIBY JACOB T.C. JACOB (FTHR) 49 bnra, bethshan, 
Benedict nagar, mar 

ivanious college, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

201 26/01/2026 Dr Girija R Dr Anilraj K K (HSBN) 6/1665, Akshaya, 
Pongummoodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

202 26/01/2026 ALDRIN REGIN S REGIN JOSE (FTHR) Tc-89/1073, celin 
cottage,kannanthura, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
Beach p o, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

203 26/01/2026 Aneesh Venu Venugopal (FTHR) Tc 30/949(1), 
Pandarakkudi Veedu C 
Kesavan Road, Pettah, 

Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

204 26/01/2026 T Prasanna Thankamani (MTHR) Tc 30/949(1), 
Pandarakkudi Veedu C 
Kesavan Road, Pettah, 

Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

205 26/01/2026 Arya Venu Venugopal (FTHR) Tc 30/949(1), 
Pandarakkudi Veedu 

Kavaradi Road, Pettah, 
Pettah, 695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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206 26/01/2026 Sreenand S Sreekumaran Nair. k 
(FTHR)

Tc79/365 PLRA 1 
BSreenandhanam, 
mukkolaykkalroad, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

207 26/01/2026 Anupama A S Aneesh Venu (HSBN) Tc 30/949(1), 
Pandarakkudi Veedu, 

Pettah, Pettah, 695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

208 26/01/2026 Mahajubin H Subaida (MTHR) TC 
28/389-2,TSGRA124, 
Sastha Temple Road, 
Thycaud, Thycaud, 
695014, Thycaud

  

209 26/01/2026 Meghna M Micheal A (FTHR) Tc 32/632-3 megha 
cottage balanagar, 

Balanagar vettucaud, 
Trivandrum, 

Karikkakom, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 26/01/2026 ANAKHA KRISHNAN JAYAKRISHNAN 
NAIR V D (FTHR)

TC 73/28, PAVITHRA 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.

31, KURIYATHY, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

211 26/01/2026 Devanand SP T K Padmakumar  
(FTHR)

TC 4/1440-1,SUPAD, 
C.V.R.A A6, Cliff 
valley, Kowdiar, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

212 26/01/2026 Sandesh G S Swapna C S (MTHR) TC 83/966 ,PRA 63, 
Edavamadam 

Lane ,Kaithamukku, 
Vanchiyoor, Pettah, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 1:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

213 26/01/2026 T K Padmakumar Thankam Karthikeyan  
(MTHR)

SUPAD, TC4/1440-1, C 
V R A A6, Cliff valley, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


